Danfoss COM Compressor Oil Management
Continuous
and accurate
oil level control
secures system
reliability
Best-in-class oil management
solution for superior system

store
Three-step selection
Type Code no. Description
Oil level regulator
040B0119 Single pack COM 10C base unit incl coil 230VAC, MWP 60 bar, MOPD 40 bar
040B0120 Single pack COM 10C base unit incl coil 24VAC, MWP 60 bar, MOPD 40 bar
040B0121 Single pack COM 20C base unit incl coil 230VAC MWP 130 bar, MOPD 80 bar (100 bar)
040B0122 Single pack COM 20C base unit incl coil24VAC MWP 130 bar, MOPD 80 bar
040B0100 Industrial pack COM 20C base unit incl coil 230VAC, MWP 130 bar, MOPD 80 bar (100 bar)
Compressor adapter
040B0123 Single pack COM-AD-000 adaptor set 3-4 hole flange
040B0124 Single pack COM-AD-034-14 adaptor set 3/4"-14 NPT
040B0125 Single pack COM-AD-114 adaptor set Rotalock 1-1/4"
040B0126 Single pack COM-AD-134 adaptor set for Rotalock 1-3/4"
040B0127 Single pack COM-AD-D06 adaptor set 6-hole flange
040B0128 Single pack COM-AD-118-18 adaptor set 1-1/8"-18 UNEF
040B0129 Single pack COM-AD-118-18L adaptor set 1-1/8"-18 UNEF
040B0130 Single pack COM-AD-118-18 (With Danfoss Adapter-Ring) adaptor set 1-1/8"-18 UNEF
040B0131 Single pack COM-AD-118-18 (With Dorin Alu seal) adaptor set 1-1/8"-18 UNEF
040B0145 Single pack COM-AD-241 adaptor set M24x1
040B0146 Single pack COM-AD-214 adaptor set Rotalock 2-1/4"
Power cable
040B0101 Industrial pack cable COM-P (5m) 24-230VAC
040B0102 Industrial pack cable COM-P (10m) 24-230VAC
040B0103 Industrial pack cable COM-P (15m) 24-230VAC
040B0104 Industrial pack cable COM-P (20m) 24-230VAC
040B0147 Single pack COM-P (3m) 24-230VAC
040B0149 Single pack COM-P (6m )24-230VAC
040B0151 Single pack COM-P (5m) 24-230VAC
040B0153 Single pack COM-P (10m) 24-230VAC
040B0155 Single pack COM-P (15m) 24-230VAC
040B0157 Single pack  COM-P (20m) 24-230VAC
Relay cable
040B0111 Industrial pack Cable COM-S (5m) 24-230VAC
040B0112 Industrial pack Cable COM-S (10m) 24-230VAC
040B0113 Industrial pack Cable COM-S (15m) 24-230VAC
040B0114 Industrial pack Cable COM-S (20m) 24-230VAC
040B0148 Single pack COM-S (3m) 24-230VAC
040B0150 Single pack COM-S (6m) 24-230VAC
040B0152 Single pack COM-S (5m) 24-230VAC
040B0154 Single pack COM-S (10m) 24-230VAC
040B0156 Single pack COM-S (15m) 24-230VAC
040B0158 Single pack COM-S (20m) 24-230VAC
Acessories and spare parts
Differential pressure valve
040B0163 Single pack ORD-015H 60 bar PS, 1.5 bar dP
040B0164 Single pack ORD-035H 60 bar PS, 3.5 bar dP
040B0165 Single pack ORD-050H 60 bar PS, 5.0 bar dP
Spare part
040B0159 Single pack spare part set for COM10C (Sealings sight glass, oil inlet filter)
040B0160 Single pack spare part set for COM20C (Sealings sight glass, oil inlet filter)
040B0161 Single pack spare part coil 24VAC 50/60Hz
040B0162 Single pack spare part coil 230VAC 50/60Hz
The COM compressor oil management solution consists of a base unit, an adapter,
and a cable set. Choose your solution in three simple steps:
1.	 Select oil level regulator base unit
2.	 Select compressor adaptor type
3.	 Select power and relay cable length
Compressor compatibility
The COM – Compressor Oil Management solution is compatible